Todos los verbos: presente y pasado

1) PRESENT:
3) PRESENT:
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Horizontal
YO/ACEPTAR
USTEDES/ACEPTAR

7) PAST PROGRESSIVE: VOSOTROS/COMPRAR

8) PRESENT:
11) PRESENT:
12) PRESENT:
13) PRESENT:
14) PRESENT:
15) PRESENT:
18) PRESENT:
19) PRESENT:
21) PRESENT:

TU/IR

TU/CREER
USTED/IR
USTED/SALIR
USTED/VER
YO/CREER
USTED/CREER
NOSOTROS/CREER
USTED/PONER

22) IMPERFECT: USTED/SACAR

23) PRESENT:
24) PRESENT:

25) PRESENT

USTED/AMAR
USTED/SER
PROGRESSIVE:

VOSOTROS/COMPRAR

1
2)
4)
5)
6)
9)
10)
15)
16)
17)
20)

Vertical
PRESENT: TU/ACEPTAR
PAST PROGRESSIVE: USTED/LLEVAR
PRESENT: USTED/COMPARTIR
PAST PROGRESSIVE: USTED/COMPRAR
PRESENT: USTEDES/COMPARTIR
PRESENT PROGRESSIVE: USTED/COMPRAR
IMPERFECT: NOSOTROS/ACEPTAR
PRESENT: TU/ICOMPARTIR
IMPERFECT: TU/DECIR
IMPERFECT: TU/ACEPTAR
PRESENT: USTEDES/SALIR



SOLUTION

\Y

C|IRJE|E

A[(CIE|P|T|A|N

C|R|IE]|JE]|S

CIRIE|JE|IM|O|S

S|C|O|M|P|R]JA|IN|D]|O

SIC|O(M|P|]R]JA|IN[D]|O

S|A|C|A|[B|A

AlC|IE|P]|T|O

E|S|T|A]|B|A

CIRJE]|O

PIO|INI|E

E|S|T|A




